Precise & Robust Linear Motion for All
The PRO225SL provides an optimal balance of positioning performance,
payload capacity and size. Compared to the narrower PRO190SL, PRO225SL
can carry considerably higher payloads due to its larger bearings and motor.
Combining superior craftsmanship with the highest quality components,
PRO225SL stages consistently and reliably deliver best-in-class positioning
performance. Thoughtfully engineered features and options, coupled with
competitive pricing, make PRO225SL stages the ideal choice for streamlined

MCN17918 B FOLDBACK THICKNESS NOW INCLUDES P-CLAMP
WAS 49.3, NOW 54.5 12-DEC-16 KSCHOCH
ECO0001731 C NOMINAL TRAVEL ROUNDED DOWN TO METRIC
EQUIVALENT 30-MAY-19 JSTAHR
ECO0004809 D RATIONALIZATION UPDATE: MOTOR LENGTH
TABULATED, -TT2, -TT3 & -FB NOW SEE PG. 2 14-FEB-23 JMAGLOSKY
BASIC MODEL NOMINAL
TRAVEL
ELEC
LIMIT
TRAVEL
MECH
LIMIT
TRAVEL
A B C D
PRO225SL-0100 100 104.2-109 129.4 495 254 200, 350 203.2
PRO225SL-0150 150 155-159.8 179.4 545 279 200, 350 203.2
PRO225SL-0200 200 205.8-210.6 229.4 595 304 200, 350 203.2
PRO225SL-0250 250 256.6-261.4 279.4 645 329 200, 350 203.2
PRO225SL-0300 300 307.4-312.2 329.4 695 354 200, 600 203.2
PRO225SL-0400 400 409-413.8 429.4 795 404 200, 600 203.2, 508
PRO225SL-0500 500 510.6-515.4 529.4 895 454 200, 600 203.2, 508
PRO225SL-0600 600 612.2-617 629.4 995 504 200, 600 203.2, 508
PRO225SL-0800 800 815.4-820.2 829.4 1195 604 200, 600, 1000 203.2, 711.2
PRO225SL-1000 1000 1018.6-1023.4 1029.4 1395 704 200, 600, 1000 203.2, 711.2, 990.6
DIMENSION
OPTION E
-M5, -M7 190
-M6, -M8 245.6